STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 064)
November 2, 2010 - General Election

1, Deborah ‘R. Reynolds Chairperson, and 1, Deborah R. Reynolds
Treasurer of égznt name) Deb Reynol dS for 2010 (print name})

5 Chaddarin Lane, Plymouth, New Hampshire (03264

Committee, located at

(mailing address) (towndcity) (staic) ( zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 8500 for the general election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures,

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 13 & October 27 O November 10 O

1} Amount brought forward from Primary Election 1y §_81 247,96
(Required only on first report filed for General Election) (Indicate Surplus or Defici)

Receipts:

2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2y 3 8,780.00

3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3) § 3,000.00

4) Total of all general election receipts to date A' 4 $_ 63,027.96

{Add lines 1,2 and 3)

Expenditures:

5) Total general eleciion expenditures in this report 5 8§ 8,928.36

6) Total of general election expendiiures previously reported 6 3% d Y

7) Total of expenditures to date for general election 7§ 8,928.36

8) Balance if SURPLUS 8) $+_54,009.60

9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 §-

O ¢ foslba ROV

Signature of Committee Chairman Signature of Treasurer -

Chairpersor Treasurer x
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First Name Last Name Company Name

Miller Coors

Granite State Team.

Jane and Patrick Wood

Suzanne Smith
Bernard Dikman
NAIFAPAC-NH
Sandra Helve
McGrath Law Firm
Susan Ford
George Jones
Robert Keating
William and Mary Kietzman
Barbara McElroy
Martha Richards
Sandra/Steve Rounds
Mike Smith
QOlinand Mary  Bohn
Williand and Joar Grant
SEAPAC
Douglas/Susan  Mclane
Patrick Webb
Kristina Diamond
Carole Estes
Jean Smith
GeorgefJoyce  Tompkins
NASW PAC

Deb Reynolds for 2010

Receipts 9/15/2010-10/11/2010

Address Town State
143 Main Street Suite 104 Concord NH
P.Q. Box 870 Manchester NH
717 Shore Drive Laconia NH
20 Brookside Lane Hebron NH
156 Fifth Avenue, 500 New York NY
18 Centre Street Concord NH
11 Federal Hill Road Nashua NH
20 Montgomery st Concord NH
557 Sugar Hill Road Easton NH
454 US Rte. 3 Holderness  NH
P.O. Box 22 N.Woodstock NH
1 Langdon st. Plymouth NH
984 Quincy Road Rumnay NH
133 Sargent Road Holderness NH
1610 Cape Moonshine Roa Piermont NH
70 Lampshire Hill Lane Lyme NH
7-19 Troon Terrace Holderness  NH
20 Hews Lane Lyme NH
207 N. Main street Concord NH
78 Highland Street Plymouth NH
P.O. Box 53 Landaff NH
43 Lake Street Concord NH
77 Pleasant Street Plymouth NH
70 Lampshire Hill Lane Lyme NH
907 Route 25C Piermont NH
105 Loudon Road Suite 43( Concord NH

Zip

03301
03105
03248
03241
10010
03301
03062
03301
03580
03245
03262
03264
03266
03245
03779
03768
03245
03768
03302
03264
03585
03301
03264
03768
03779
03301

Amount Date Receivec P/G Occupation Yace of Busines. Aggregate

250.00
300.00
40.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
200.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
50.00
50.00
1000.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
25.00
200.00

8/18/2010 G
8/13/2010 G
8/14/2010 G
9/15/2010 G
9/16/2010 G
8/17/2010 G
8/17/2010 G
911772010 G
9/18/2010 G
9/18/2010 G
9/18/2010 G
9/18/2010 G
9/19/2010 G
9/19/2010 G
9/18/2010 G
9/19/2010 G
9/21/12010 G
9/21/2010 G
92212010 G
9/24/2010 G
9/24/2010 G
9/27/2010 G
9/27/2010 G
9/27/2010 G
9/2712010 G
8/28/2010 G

Corporation Milwaukee, W

PAC

PAC

Retired

Retired

PAC

Info N/A
Retired
Retired

PAC

Concord, NH

$ 100.00

Concord, NH

$ 150.00

N. Woodstock, NH

Lyme, NH

Concord, NH

Concord, NH
Plymouth, NH &
Lyme, NH

300.00

Concord, NH




Chris/Heather
Peter

David and llona
Lou

Patricia

Anee
Arnold/Marian

Charles/Alma
Roderick

Charles

Pamela and Pete Yinger

Paul and Marya
Michae!
FBand §.C
William

Karen

Ronna

James
Mary and David
Lee/Katherine

Kathleen/Dolores Reed

Wm./Arline

Rober and Carol

Philip
Anne
Keith
Veronica/Paul

A. Robin/A. Joan Bowers

John and Mary
Mary

Chabot 16 Rosy Lane Campton NH
Hughes 940 Ellsworth Road Ellsworth NH
Weber 2 Folsom Street Exeter NH
D'Allesandro D*Allesandro PAC 332 8t. James Ave. Manchester NH
Hammond 7 Hammond Lane Orford NH
Hunnewel! 85 heritage Hill Road Holdenress  NH
Shieids P.O. Box 102 Piermont NH
Belmont Gaming, LLC 1265 Laconia Road Belmont NH

ADPAC P.0. Box 2337 Concord NH

Grand 9 Grand View drive Campton NH
Macleish 14 Tri Pyrmid Way Waterville Valle NH
Townsend 48 Halt Road Canaan NH
155 N. Grotont Road Groton NH

Kiee P.Q. Box 325 Lyme NH
Childers 509 n. Lake street Mattison Wi
Humphrey P.0O. Box 722 Meredith NH
Joslin 424 Ellsworth Hill Road Campton NH
Joslin 424 Ellsworth Hill Road Campton NH
Wise 84 Woodwells Garrison Ro: Contoocook  NH
Retail Merchants Ass. 38A South Main Street Concord NH

Carroll 64 Court Street Laconia NH
Ruelt P.O. Box 1254 Ashland NH
Larson 58 Pout Pond Lane Lyme NH
P.O. Box 957 Lincoln NH

NH Troopers Ass. inc. 107 North State Street Concord NH

Bownes 36 Parker Street Plymouth NH
Brooks 11 Auburn Street Concord NH
Preston PO Box 573 Ashland NH
Kramer 153 Packer Road Jerrico VT
Roberis 825 Levigne hill road Heinsburg vT
Barbadoro / Rogalus 176 Thurlow Street Plymouth NH
59 Ash Hill Road Plymouth NH

Macleod Strawberry Lane Real | PO Box 1445 Campton NH
McGlauflin 89 Fairgrounds Road Plymouth NH

03223
03223
03833
03102
03777

03779
03220
03302
03223
03215

03241
03768
53703
03253
03223
03223
03229
03301
03246
03217
03768
03251
03301
03264
03301
03217

5465

5461
03264
03264
03223
03264

100.00
100.00
30.00
500.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
500.00
50.00
50.00
70.00
25.00
§0.00
5.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
200,00
30.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
1000.00
25.00
25.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
50.00
25.00

8/29/2010 G
$/29/2010 G
8/29/2010 G
9/30/2010 G
9/30/2010 G
9/30/2010 G
9/30/2010 G
9/30/2010 G
9/30/2010 G
10/1/2010 G
10/1/2010 G
10/1/2010 G
10/1/2010 G
10/2/2010 G
10/4/2010 G
10/4/2010 G
10/4/2010 G
10/4/2010 G
10/4/2010 G
10/4/2010 G
10/5/2010 G
10/5/2010 G
10/5/2010 G
10/6/2010 G
10/6/2010 G
107712010 G
10/7/2010 G
107772010 G
10/8/2010 G
10/8/2010 G
10/8/2010 G
10/8/2010 G
10/8/2010 G
10/9/2010 G

St. Senate  Manchester, NF §

Retired Piermont, NH &
LLC Belmont, NH
PAC Concord, NH
PAC Concord, NH
Union Concord, NH

House Rep. Ashiand, NH $

1,500.00

200.00

400.00



Margaret
Miltilda
Peter/Anna
Donna

McGlauflin
Salatiello

Mason / Harding
Soucy

Unitemized (Cash)

88 Fairgrounds Road
81 Hermit Woods Road
56 Jenkins Road

91 Alexander Drive

Plymouth
Sanbornton
Lebanon
Manchester

Totai=

NH
NH
NH
NH

03264
03269
03766
03109

2500
55.00
25.00
100.00
60.00
8780.00

10/9/2010 G
10/9/2010 G
1011012010 G
10/10/2010 G
10/11/2010 G



Deb Reynolds for 2010

Expenditures 9/6/2010-9/22/2010

Company to Whom Faid Address City ST Zip Date PG Amaount Nature of Expenditure
Lakes Region Association 103 Main Street, Suite 3 Laconia NH 03253 9/15/20101G $15.00|Annual meetin
Venture Print 44 Main Street Plymouth NH 03264 9/15/2010|G $370.00 {Mailing
U.s.P.S. 1 Post Office Square Plymouth NH 03264 9/16/20101G $220.00|Postage
Connor Barry 13 Fairway Dr Holderness  [NH 03245 9M7/2010G $100.00|Gas B
Taylor Caggiuta 12 Wentworth St. Plymouth NH 03264 9/17/2010|G $100.00|Campaign consultant
James Conklin 5 Chaddarin Lane Plymouth NH 03264 9/20/2010{G $100.00; Technical Support
NH Democratric Caucus 105 North State Street Concord NH 03301 9/21/2010{G $807.37 iCampaign Manager
North Country Counsel 107 Glessner Road Bethlehem NH 03574 9/21/2010\,G $30.00 | District Event |
Trembiay for Senate P.O. Box 3019 Boscawen NH 03303 9/21/2010|G $1,000.001Campaign Contribution
Jenny Tuthill 420 Washburn Road Alexandria NH 03222 89/25/120101G $100.00|Campaign Contribution
Marilyn Lieto 206 River Road Groton NH 03222 9/2512010|G $100.00{Campaign Contribution
Phil Preston P.O. Box 573 Ashland NH 03217 9/25/20101G $100.00|Campaign Contribution
Pemi Youth Center 111 Main Street Plymouth NH 03264 9/26/20101G $70.00|District Event |
James Conklin 5 Chaddarin Lane Plymocuth NH 03264 9/27/2010|G $100.004 Technical Support
NH Democratric Caucus 105 Norlh State Street Concord NH 03301 9272010|G $807.37 |Campaign Manager
Ali Points Communication 6316 Alderman Dr. Alexandria VA 22315 9/30/2010{G $2,876.25Signs, Consulting
Belknap County Democrats  |P.O. Box 5521 Laconia NH 03246 9/30/2010|G $200.00 {Event Tickets |
Carol Friedrich 286 E Side Rd Wentworth NH 03282 10/1720101G $100.00{Campaign Contribution
Deborah Reynolds 5 Chaddarin Lane Plymouth NH 03264 10/4/20101G $150.00 |Reimbursemel GCSC & Misc. expenses
NH Senate Dem. Caucus 105 North State Street Concord NH 03301 10/6/2010|G $325.00 | Roundtable dinner tickets
NH Senate Dem. Caucus 105 North State Street Concord NH 03301 10/5/20101G $807.37 |Campaign Manager
Connor Barry 113 Fairway Dr Holderness  [NH 03245 10/9/2010iG $100.00{Gas i
James Conklin 5 Chaddarin Lane Plymouth NH 03264 10/9/2010,G $100.00]| Technical Support
N. Grafton County Dems 62 Cotltage Street Littleton NH 03561 10/8/2010]G $250.00{Donation

Total

$8,928.36



http:8,928.36

